TEE SIGN SPONSORSHIPS \$150



CONTACT		
PHONE		
EMAIL		
ADDRESS		

For More Information: ShepherdsPlaceFoundation@gmail.com

Register at www.ShepherdsPlaceRespite.com SUBMIT REGISTRATION FORM & PAYMENT TO: Shepherd's Place Foundation PO Box 1281 Fairhope, AL 36533 DEADLINE FOR SIGNS March 24, 2025 13TH ANNUAL

SHEPHERD'S
PLACE ADULT DAY
FOUNDATION

GOLF

TOURNAMENT

THURSDAY APRIL 3, 2025

FOUR MAN SCRAMBLE SHOTGUN START 1:00 PM

LAKEWOOD GOLF CLUB FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

THE akewood CLUB



CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

PLATINUM \$5000	GOLD \$3000	SILVER \$1500	BRONZE \$500	
THREE TEAMS	TWO TEAMS	ONE TEAM	ONE GOLFER	
OF FOUR	OF FOUR	OF FOUR		
Signage on course included in all packages				

BUSINESS	
CONTACT NAME	
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
PHONE	

Golfer's Package includes:

Lunch
Registration Gift
One Mulligan
One entry in putting contest

Register Online ShepherdsPlaceRespite.com



or submit registration form and payment to:
Shepherd's Place Foundation | Post Office Box 1281 | Fairhope, AL 36533
Shepherd's Place Foundation is a 501(c)3

Our Mission

Our mission is to provide respite for caregivers of adults with Alzheimer's, Dementia, Parkinson's, Stroke or Traumatic Brain Injury by providing a safe, nurturing, fun environment for their loved ones. We provide a variety of programs that will stimulate the mind, energize the body, enhance social connectedness, and build self-esteem.

SHOTGUN TEE TIME 1:00 PM

Individual - \$225

Team - \$900	3/24/2025	
Player 1	Player 3	
Email	Email	
Handicap	Handicap	
Player 2	Player 4	
Email	Email	
Handicap	 Handicap	

HOLE IN ONE PRIZE

Sponsored by Terry Thompson Chevrolet

50/50 Drawing

ShepherdsPlaceFoundation@gmail.com

Shepherd's Place Foundation P.O. Box 1281 | Fairhope, AL 36533



Registration Closes